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POOL WO, 2 WELL, Fo. 101 O.F.-Roane,

SPYNCEr pistrict, Roane County, W. Va.
By Jeclntosh and Grimm, Spencer, W, V&, —
Well was shot at 21307, .

Salt water at 1&3’5. :

011 well,

Completion data sheet to Dept. of nhm not dsted' filed 19347
Prelimin data sheet missing,

Eley.~4957/ ,
g , fanid . Top, Bottom., Thickness,
) Conduector 0= 15 15
Hed rock, soft 15- 3 15
Sand, gray, hard & - 5 20
Red rock, soft , B0 - 126 76
Sand, gray, hard 126 - 20 75
S}.s.tc and shells, gray, soft 201 - 231 30
Red rodk, soft ' 231 - 252 21
Sand, m, hard _ 252 -« 29 38
Lime shells, gray, hard : 290 - 320 30
Red rock, soft : 320 - 391 n
Lime, iﬁuo, hard = ho% 1k
g rock, soft 5- 7 12
Lime shells, gray, hard 17 - k2§ 6
Bed rock-shells, soft 423 - 435 12
Slate and shells, gray, soft 435 - U65 30
Red rock, soft 465 - hso 15
Sand, gray, hard kg0 - 510 30
Slate and shells, gray, soft 510 = 516 6
Lime, blue, hard 516 - 525 9
Red rock, soft 525 = 534 q
Lime shells, gray, hard 534 - 560 26
Red rock, soft 560 - H7h 1k
Slate and shells, black, soft 574 - 678 10k
Sand, gray, hard 678 - 700 22
S‘.htc, black, soft 700 - 720 20
Red rock, seft 2 720 - 735 15
Pittﬂmrgh Sand, gray, hard 735~ 784 by
Red rock, soft 784 - 800 16
Lime ghells, gray, hard 800 - 820 20
Red rock, soft 820 - 8%0 30
Slate and shells, black, soft g5 - 940 90
Pink rock cave, hard g9y - 9ou5 5
lLime shells, gray, hard g5 -~ 955 10
Red rock, soft e 955 - 965 10
Lime smn., gray, hard 965 - 985 20
Red rock-shells, soft - 985 - 998 13
Slate-lime shells, soft 998 - 1063 65
Pink rock cave, hard 1063 - 1068 5
Slate-lime, ?ayl, hard 1068 - 1085 17
Big Durkard Sand, gray, hard 1085 - 119 105
Slate, black, soft 1190 - 1200 10
- Sand, gray, hard 1200 - 1255 55
Slate-lime shells, soft 1255 - 1350 95
Sand, gray, hard 1350 -1 70
Slate, black, soft 1k20 - 1450 30
Lime, gray, hard 150 - 1478 28
Slate and broken sand, soft 1h78 - 1kg0 2
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: POOL WO, 2 WELL (Contimued). B
Top. Bottom, Thickness,
Sandl; gray, lmié 1480 = '1515 35 =
Slate, black, soft : - 515 =15%5 10
taud,—mrm e , —3 - —— 2K =
Slate, black, hard ; e 1550 -,.,151574 . S
Z Sand, gray, hard 1575 - 1620 b5
- YRRl el e AR ety 3628 - 3670 %0 =
Sand, gray, herd - ,,*,,,Ag,@,,:—__z“@, - % .
== . “Slate, black, soft 169 - 170 40
e - - msaaé, gm,—w& (ra%cr} —30 1897 —— 2&2 ey
Maxton Sand, gray, hard _ SSTETNNY - N e
_— % Liﬁﬁ.& Lime, eray, hard 1943 - 1963 20
_— - N - iTORR N ——————————
’ismm, eray hm _ GWEs e . % 2000020
s Keener Sand, gray, hard © 208k - 2107 2
— — a0 Bladk, soft m?—- e
i = 3&5 In &nd grey, hard 23.21 - 2131 10 s
(o11 pay, mt—asou
= ~ - Slate, black, soft, to bottom < a};- 2175 Y —
| ;
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